

(50)
MMGSY 31st Const. of Road from Pragsy
Road Chochar Naranga. Tolga 55

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No-266/5BD/MMGSY-21-22

Agency: M/S Riga Enterprises **DIVISION**

Const. cost:- 11229154.

ARARDA

Maint. cost:- 1450440

SUB-DIVISION

Total:- 12679594=

PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 22-02-22

2688

Date of Completion:- 23-02-23

3rd on A/c bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from PMGSY Road CHOCHAR TO NARANGA Tola.					
Agency - M/s Rya Enterprises,					
Aggr. No - 266/SBD/MMGSY/21-22					
date of Commencement - 22.02.22					
date of Completion - 21-02-23					
Record entry					
(I/II) P.V. laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of specific size.					
3x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 25.313					
2x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 16.875					
4x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 33.75					
3x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 25.313					
5x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 42.188					
6x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 50.625					
4x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 33.75					
5x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 42.188					
1x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 8.438					
4x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 33.75					
					312.19 m ³
(2/4) Const: of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
2x 5x 30x 1.30x 0.20 = 78					
2x 8x 30x 1.30x 0.20 = 124.80					
2x 6x 30x 1.35x 0.20 = 97.20					

Continuation

D1000
 05/05/23
 JE

1000000
 05/05/23
 AE

① P/V & fixing WBM pillar

Q. 37855.88/Km - R. 49213/-

land (by manual means)				
------------------------	--	--	--	--

0.46 Hect (Q.V. TMBP-10)
52920.33

@Rs. 52970.33/Hect. 24102/-

③ Const. of Embankment

lead upto 1000m			
-----------------	--	--	--

450.706 m³ (Q.V. TRB P-10)

@k.	190.57/m ³	-k.	85891/-
-----	-----------------------	-----	---------

R 159206/-

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8) Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100 m					
2758.994 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs. 411311/-					
(5/9) Const. of Subgrade and eastern shoulder.					
2574 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
569.20 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
3143.20 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs. 604280/-					
(6/10+15) Const. of GSB Cr-1 do do complete job					
966 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 3538.14/m ³ - Rs. 3417843/-					
(7/11) P/V, laying, spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate.					
312.19 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 4427.010/m ³ - Rs. 1382068/-					
(8/35) P/V & fixing of typical MMGSV information sign board					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB Page 14)					
@ Rs. 9862.59/each - Rs. 19725/-					
(9/36) E/W in excavation for foundation					
59.596 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 308.42/m ³ - Rs. 18202/-					
Continuation					Rs. 6012635/-

